4
HLA Series Hazardous Location Fan Forced Unit Heater
FAN-FORCED SUSPENDED UNIT HEATERS 3-25 KW FOR T-3B CLASS I, GROUP C & D,
DIVISION 1 & 2 AND CLASS II, GROUPS E, F & G, DIVISIONS 1 & 2.
Shown with optional pilot
light and disconnect switch
Heat Exchanger and Elements:
Heavy walled, painted carbon steel with aluminum fins liquid heat exchanger, liquid filled with three-immersion type copper sheathed elements.

P Pilot Light 284
MFG CATALOG
NUMBER
MFG MODEL
NUMBER KW BTUs VOLTS PH AMPS TEMP
RISE F
AIR
THROW CFM WT.
(LBS) LIST
07393402 PHLA12-208160-3.0-24-TDP
3 10,250
208 1 16.3
16.5 24’ 580
260
22859
07393302 PHLA12-208360-3.0-24-TDP 208 3 9.8
07393202 PHLA12-240160-3.0-24-TDP 240 1 14.8
07393102 PHLA12-240360-3.0-24-TDP 240 3 8.6
07393002 PHLA12-480360-3.0-24-TDP 480 3 4.3
07394302 PHLA12-600360-3.0-24-TDP 600 3 3.5
07392902 PHLA12-208160-5.0-24-TDP
5 17,100
208 1 26
27.6 24’ 580 23260
07392802 PHLA12-208360-5.0-24-TDP 208 3 15.4
07392702 PHLA12-240160-5.0-24-TDP 240 1 23.1
07392602 PHLA12-240360-5.0-24-TDP 240 3 13.4
07392502 PHLA12-480360-5.0-24-TDP 480 3 6.7
07394202 PHLA12-600360-5.0-24-TDP 600 3 5.4
07392402 PHLA12-208160-7.5-24-TDP
7.5 25,600
208 1 38
41.4 24’ 580 23718
07392302 PHLA12-208360-7.5-24-TDP 208 3 22.3
07392202 PHLA12-240160-7.5-24-TDP 240 1 33.6
07392102 PHLA12-240360-7.5-24-TDP 240 3 19.4
07392002 PHLA12-480360-7.5-24-TDP 480 3 9.7
07394102 PHLA12-600360-7.5-24-TDP 600 3 7.8
07391902 PHLA16-208360-10.0-24-TDP
10 34,150
208 3 29.3
21.7 40’ 1500 305 25666
07391802 PHLA16-240160-10.0-24-TDP 240 1 44
07391702 PHLA16-240360-10.0-24-TDP 240 3 25.5
07391602 PHLA16-480360-10.0-24-TDP 480 3 12.7
07394002 PHLA16-600360-10.0-24-TDP 600 3 10.2
07391502 PHLA20-208360-15.0-24-TDP
15 51,200
208 3 43.5
19.2 43’ 2450
350
2766007391402 PHLA20-240360-15.0-24-TDP 240 3 38.1
07391302 PHLA20-480360-15.0-24-TDP 480 3 19
07393902 PHLA20-600360-15.0-24-TDP 600 3 15.2
07391202 PHLA20-480360-20.0-24-TDP 20 68,300 480 3 25.1 26.2 43’ 2450 2818707393802 PHLA20-600360-20.0-24-TDP 600 3 20
07391102 PHLA20-480360-25.0-24-TDP 25 85,400 480 3 31.1 32.8 43’ 2450 2910307393702 PHLA20-600360-25.0-24-TDP 600 3 24.9